Name

S Sidaway

J Fleming

HMRC

Heritage & Sons (Warks) Limited
C Goddard

AHS Ltd

WALC

AON

All Items of Expenditure above £100

Date of
Payment
14/04/15
14/04/15
14/04/15
12/05/15
12/05/15
12/05/15
12/05/15
12/05/15

Chqg No
881
882
884
886
887
889
890
891

Invoice

Ref

4

5

7

10
11
13
14
15

Amount
200.00
757.83
189.60
240.00
104.00
664.20
180.00
448.56

VAT

40.00

110.70

Net
Amount
200.00
757.83
189.60
200.00
104.00
553.50
180.00
448.56

Notes
Playing fields (Moles)
Salary (January - March 2015)
PAYE Tax (January - March 2015)
Mowing (April)
Handyman (May incl add. work)
Playing fields (Play Bark)
Subscription 2015/16
Insurance



